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Roof windows - V21
Size designations
01.04.2011

GGL    
425

P25
GGL    

M27
GGL    

9
101

C01

GGL    

 
601

S01
GGL GGU
GFL 
GZL

102

C02 
GGL 
 
 
 

 
064

B04

GGL GGU
GHL GPU
GFL 
GZL

GHU
  

6
104

C04

GG
GZL

L GGU
 
 
 

 
204

F04

GGL GGU GGU
GHL GPU
GFL GHU
GZL

1
304

M04

GGL 
GHL
 
 

 31
404

P04

GGL 
GHL
GFL
 

 7
804

U04
GGL GGU

GPU
GXU

  

C06

GGL GGU
GHL GPU
GXL GHU
GZL

(5)
206

F06

GGL GGU
GPL GPU

GFL
GHL

GZL

GHU

14
306

M06

GGL GGU
GPL GPU
  GHGZL U
 

 
406

P06

GGL GGU
GPL GPU

GFL 
GHL

GZL 

GHU

4
606

S06
GGL
 
 
 

 

F08

GGL GGU
GPL GPU

GTL 
GTU

GFL 

GHL

GZL 
 
GHU

2
308

M08

GGL GGU
GPL GPU
GZL GHU
 

 
408

P08

GGL GGU
GPL GPU

GTL 
GTU

GFL 

GHL

GZL 

GHU

10
608

S08

GGL GGU
GPL GPU
GFL
 

 8
808

U08
GGL       GGU
GPL       GPU
GZL
 

13
310

M10

GGL       GGU
GPL       GPU       

 

3
410

P10

GGL GPU
GPL

 

610

S10

GGL

 

810

U10
GGL

11
312

M12

GIL          GIU

(334)

M34

GIL               GIU

(434)

P34

GIL                      GIU

(634)

S34

GIL

(834)

U34

VFE      1/2-60
331

M31

VFE 3-60
431

P31

VFE 4/10-60
631

S31

VFE      7/8-60 
831

U31
VFE VIU*
VFA
VFB

1/2-95
334

M34

VFE VIU*
VFA
VFB

3-95
434

P34

VFE VIU*
VFA
VFB

4/10-95
634

S34

VFE

7/8-95
834

U34
VFA
VFB

1/2-115
336

M36

VFA
VFB

436

P36

VFA
VFB

636

S36
 VFA

VFB

338

M38

VFA
VFB

438

P38

VFA
VFB

638

S38

GIR   
(448)  350

M50

GIR   
468  450

P50

GIR   
488  650

S50

GIR   
508  850

U50

GIV   
(448) (350)

M50

GIV   
(468)  (450)

P50

GIV   
(488)  (650)

S50

GIV   
(508)  (850)

U50

472 550 660 780 942 1140 1340

47 55 66 78 94 114 134cm

mm

18
0

0
16

0
0

13
9

8
11

78
9

78
77

8
55

0
6

9
8

6
24

9
20

60
0

95
4

11
54

13
74

57
8

57
0

18
0

16
0

14
0

11
8

9
8

78
55

70
6

2
9

2
60

95
11

5
13

7
58

57

GID
351

M51
GID   
452

P52
GID   
654

S54
GID   
856

U56

68 82 99 11
6

GVA
VLT
GVK

46

GVO

54

GVT

 

(021)

103
54

GVT

 

154
56

GDL

[Glass P10]

(419)
[Glass P04]

P19
94

GEL
 

(308)

M08
VEA
VEB 
VEC

(335)

M35

78

25
6

61
76

83
98

2
13

10
9

GGU
GPU



New products
Size designations
01.04.2011

Flat roof windows

Sun tunnels Solar collectors

( ):	Gross collector area
*	� CLI 3001 variant with 

black-painted absorber

CLI 5000

(1.16 m2)

M08

CLI 5000

(1.68 m2)

S08
CLI 3001*

(2.24 m2)

U10
CLI 5000

(2.51 m2)

U12

CLI 5000

(1.42 m2)

S06

78 114 134cm

18
0

16
0

14
0

11
8

10"
250 mm

14"
350 mm

TWR
TLR

010

TWR
TLR
TWF
TLF

TCR
TCF

014

 

060060

50
60

80
90

10
0

12
0

12010090806050cm

CFP
CVP

080080

CFP
CVP

060090

CFP
CVP

090090

CFP
CVP

100100

CFP
CVP
CSP

120120

CFP
CVP
CSP


